

THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), Sivakasi

(Affiliated to Madural Kamaraj University, Reaccredited with "A" Grade by NAAC, College with Potential for Excellence by UGC & Mentor Institution under UGC PARAMARSH)

NAAC SSR Cycle IV (2015-2020)

2.4 Teacher Profile and Quality

2.4.1. Average Percentage of Full Time Teachers

LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS WITH EXPERIENCE (COSTUME DESIGN & FASHION)



THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), SIVAKASI – 626 123.

(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University, Re-accredited with A Grade by NAAC, College with Potential for Excellence by UGC and Mentor Institution under UGC PARAMARSH)

Ms. M. Mohammad Rihanna Nasrin



THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS)

Affiliated to Madural Kamaraj University Reaccredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC & College with Potential for Excellence by UGC SIVAKASI

Mrs. A.Aruna, B.Sc., Secretary

Dr.(Mrs.)T.Palaneeswari, M.Com_M.Phil.Ph.D. Principal

Ref.No.:- SFRC/Service Certi./2019-20/75

19.11.2019

SERVICE CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Ms.M.MOHAMED RIHANA NASRIN, M.Sc. worked as Assistant Professor in the Department of Costume Design & Fashion (Self-financed) of this college from 15.07.2013 to 25.10.2019.

She is relieved of her duty from the afternoon of 25.10.2019.

RB

PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
The Standard Fireworks
Rajaratnam College
for Woman,
SIVAKASL

★ Enrichment with knowledge ★ Empowerment of wamen ★

Phone: 04562 - 220389

Fax: : 04562 - 226695

E-Mail: sfrc@sfrcollege.edu.in

Website: www.sfrcollege.edu.in

MRS. T. AGASTHIYA AMBIKA

SFRC / SF / APPT /2015-16/19

30.11.2014

PROCEEDINGS OF THE SECRETARY, THE S.F.R. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, SIVAKASI.

PRESENT: TMT. A. ARUNA, B.Sc.

APPOINTMENT ORDER

<u>Sub:</u>- The S.F.R.College For Women, Sivakasi –Teaching Staff - Temporary Appointment – Assistant Professor - Issue of Appointment Order – Reg.

* * * * *

Ms. T.AGASTHIYA AMBIKA, M.Sc. is appointed temporarily as Assistant

Professor in the Department of Costume Design & Fashion (Self financed) in this

College for the academic year 2015-2016 from 01.12.2014.

She is directed to join duty on the forenoon of 01.12.2014

SECRETARY
SECRETARY
SECRETARY
The Secretary Personalis
Releasement College
for Violage
SIVATORS.

Per Received

MRS. R. NARMATHA



THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS)

Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University Reaccredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC & College with Potential for Excellence by UGC SIVAKASI

Mrs. A.Aruna, B.Sc., Secretary Dr.(Mrs.)T.Palaneeswari, M.Com.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.

Principal

Ref.No.:- SFRC/Service Certi./2019-20/52

19.10.2019

SERVICE CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Mrs. R.Narmatha, M.Sc., M.Phil., is working as Assistant Professor in the Department of Costume Design and Fashion under Self financed stream of this college from 27.11.2017 to till date.

PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
The Standard Fireworks
Rajaratnam College
for Women,
SIVAKASI.

CR

* Enrichment with knowledge * Empowerment of women *

Phone: 04562 - 220389 E-Mail: sfrc@sfrcollege.edu.in Fax: 04562 - 226695 Website: www.sfrcollege.edu.in

Ms. M. KEERATHANA

SFRC / SF / APPT /2018-2019/10

01.06.2018

PROCEEDINGS OF THE SECRETARY, THE S.F.R. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, SIVAKASI.

PRESENT: TMT. A. ARUNA, B.Sc.

APPOINTMENT ORDER

<u>Sub:</u>- The S.F.R.College For Women, Sivakasi –Teaching Staff - Temporary

Appointment – Assistant Professor - Issue of Appointment Order – Reg.

* * * * *

Ms.M.KEERTHANA, M.Sc. is appointed temporarily as Assistant Professor in the Department of Costume Design & Fashion (Self financed) in this College for the academic year 2018-2019 from 01.06.2018.

She is directed to join duty on the forenoon of 01.06.2018.

SECRETARY
The Sundard Fireworks
Rajeratnum College
for Women,
SIVAKASI.

0(0

RB

Ms. J. PRIYANKA

SFRC / SF / APPT /2018-2019/9

01.06.2018

PROCEEDINGS OF THE SECRETARY, THE S.F.R. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, SIVAKASI.

PRESENT: TMT. A. ARUNA, B.Sc.

APPOINTMENT ORDER

<u>Sub:</u>- The S.F.R.College For Women, Sivakasi -Teaching Staff - Temporary

Appointment - Assistant Professor - Issue of Appointment Order - Reg.

* * * * *

Ms.J.PRIYANKA, M.Sc. is appointed temporarily as Assistant Professor in the Department of Costume Design & Fashion (Self financed) in this College for the academic year 2018-2019 from 01.06.2018.

She is directed to join duty on the forenoon of 01.06.2018.

The Standard Fireworks Rataratnam College for Women, SIVAKASI.

Ole

RB

Ms. A. Sudha

THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), SIVAKASI

Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University

Reaccredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC & College with Potential for Excellence by UGC

Mrs.A.Aruna, B.Sc., Secretary Phone No: 04562-220389

Phone No: 04562-220389 Fax : 04562-226695



Dr.(Mrs.)T.Palaneeswari, M.Com.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.

Principal

E-mail : sfrc@sfrcollege.edu.in Website: www.sfrcollege.edu.in

Ref.No: SFRC / SF / APPT /2019-2020/13

30.05.2019

PROCEEDINGS OF THE SECRETARY, THE S.F.R. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, SIVAKASI.

PRESENT: TMT. A. ARUNA, B.Sc.

APPOINTMENT ORDER

<u>Sub:</u>- The S.F.R.College For Women, Sivakasi –Teaching Staff - Temporary

Appointment – Assistant Professor - Issue of Appointment Order – Reg.

* * * * *

Ms.A.SUDHA, M.Sc. is appointed temporarily as Assistant Professor under Self financed stream in the Department of Costume Design & Fashion of this College for the academic year 2019-2020, on the condition that she should pass NET/SET within this academic year in compliance with UGC regulations.

She is directed to join duty on the forenoon of 03.06.2019.

SECRETARY

SECRETARY
The Standard Fireworks
Rajaratnam College
for Women,

SIVAKASI.

RB